100G Arrayed-Waveguide Grating
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
AWGM1xxxxxxxxxx
46360 Fremont Blvd  •  Fremont CA 94538 USA  •  Tel: 510-933-7200  •  Email: uniAMEFRCOplinksales@molex.com  •  Website: www.molex.com
S0153 - R04 (web) 20190930 ©Molex
Order No.
Features
Options

For example, AWGM140C60F3219 represents one 100G 40-ch (192.10~192.60THz) Flat-Top type AWG module with P3 package, 1.0±0.1m fiber length on fiber
C, 0.5±0.1m fiber length on fiber B, 1.0±0.1m fiber length on fiber A and LC/UPC connectors.
Ordering Information
P3/P4: Definition of Fiber Length A, B and C:
*The mechanical tolerance should be ±0.2mm on all package dimensions unless otherwise specified.
NOTE:
1. UNITS: mm.
2. TOL'S:    .X=±0.2
          .XX=±0.1
3. PROJECTION:
140.0
58
.0
65
.0
M
AX
150.0 MAX
16.0 MAX
4-M3 5.0
Number of Channels
32ch = 32
40ch = 40
44ch = 44
(B+A)Fiber Length**
Package Type
Largest ITU
Channel
Number
AWG Type* (C)Fiber Length**
1.0 + 0 meter = 1***
1.5 + 0 meter = 5***
0.5 + 0.5 meter = H
0.5 + 1.0 meter = 2
1.0 + 0.5 meter = 3
P3 = 3
P4 = 4
Flat-Top  = F
0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meter = 5
Connector
Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC/UPC = 9
MU = A
LC/APC = B